Task name

D Announcement of expedited audit

D Client and peer review

D Public review of the draft assessment report
[} Final assessment report and determination

D Public certification report and certificate issue

Start date

2019-08-12

2019-11-10

2020-01-10

2020-03-10

2020-05-10

End date

2019-08-13

2019-11-15

2020-01-15

2020-03-15

2020-05-15

Jun

Jul

Aug

2019

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

2020

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

2021

May

Jun

Jul

Aug



