Task name	Start date	End date	2019								2020										2021								
			Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug
Announcement of expedited audit	2019-08-12	2019-08-13																											
Client and peer review	2019-11-10	2019-11-15						C																					
Public review of the draft assessment report	2020-01-10	2020-01-15								F																			
Final assessment report and determination	2020-03-10	2020-03-15										F																	
Public certification report and certificate issue	2020-05-10	2020-05-15												F															